

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 79611937

---

Data  
publicarii 06.03.23

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 4.971,36 RON - 4.971,36 RON

---

Descriere: 1. FAI TRAVERTINE BE 40,2X25,2 (11139038) M2 12.16 50.00 608.00 2. GRE PORT BALI BEIGE 33X33 CM (11146012) M2 6.52 34.77 226.70 3. GRESIE SP 7702 LIGHT GREY 33/33 NOU (10310127) M2 18.29 40.00 731.60 4. FAIANTA 200 X 300 SIENA GREY (11170281) M2 31.50 36.05 1135.58 5. SET LAVOAR 55X40 CU PIEDESTAL 1008 (10811242) BUC 2 135.78 271.56 6. VAS WC L CLASSICA 2 (10818719) BUC 3 178.87 536.61 7. CAPAC WC PREMIER ESSENTIEL (11168705) BUC 3 18.86 56.58 8. REZERVOR WC VISION (10807211) BUC 3 103.35 310.05 9. CM9 ADEZIV CERESIT INT 25KG (10700879) BAG 30 27.63 828.90 10. LAVOAR NEO 50 CM FAYANS (10808463) BUC 1 155.88 155.88 11. PIEDESTAL NEO ALB (10808464) BUC 1 109.90 109.90

---